
LOT 4 CHIPDALE ESTATES S/D.

772-603, 808-1440, QC 1178-1197,

MORRIS DAVID/MORRIS TINA
2532 SW STATE ROAD 247
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02862-104
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06
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STANDARD
3
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51,243
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HX HB 25,000
21,132
97,375

0

97,375

1380/1764 3/04/2019 WD U I 12 40,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK NATIONAL ASSO

DAVID & TINA MORRIS

1375/2135 12/19/2018 CT U I 18 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

U.S. BANK NATIONAL 
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SALE:2:1: LOT 4 CHIPDALE ESTATES

LAND:1:1: 1.25 AC  DOR 1994

PRMT:1:1: 28X60 1993

000052671 Electrical Servic 03/24/2025

7580 GARAGE 15,000 09/13/1993

7398 M H 60 07/22/1993

2020HX Base Yr

2532 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,512 91.1200 85.65 129,503 1994 1994 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 71,227

1,512 1,512 71,227

BAS= W56 S27 E56 N27$.

BAS

56

27

56

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 648

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,648

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


